
LINEUP

Date: 21.12.2024.

Rēzeknes BJSS/Lūši
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

20 G Lācis Tālis 28.06.2017.
33 G Maculevičs Gustavs 13.06.2017.
5 D Mortuzāns Roberts 25.05.2017.
13 D Grebežs Enriko 01.06.2017.
7 F Spīčs Alekss 10.09.2017.
8 F Kuzņecovs Lorens 14.09.2016.
9 F Uzulāns Tomass 06.03.2018.
10 F Dimpers Darijs 15.01.2018.
12 F Zvejsalnieks Oskars 24.02.2017.
14 F Čepuļs Dainis 13.01.2017.
16 F Ancvers Rūdolfs 16.08.2018.
17 F Vasiļjevs Artjoms 09.01.2018.
18 F Katkovskis Rafaels 04.02.2018.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Lauris Jānis Coach
2 Zeiliņš Ronalds Head Coach
3
4
5
6
7
8
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